
 

 
 

  

Date    Opponent            Location           Girls           Boys 

Thursday, Feb 6  Evans (Scrimmage)   Away   5:30  7:00 

Tuesday, Feb 11  Howard*    Away  (note start time) 5:00  7:00 

Thursday, Feb 13  Cross Creek*    Away   5:30  7:30 

Tuesday, Feb 18  Harlem*    Home   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, Feb 20  Baldwin*    Away   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, Feb 27  West Laurens*   Away  (note start time) 5:00  7:00 
 

Monday, March 3  Hephzibah*   Away   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, March 6 Aquinas*    Home   5:30  7:30 

Tuesday, March 11 Westside*    Away   5:30  7:30 

Wednesday, March 12 Augusta Prep   Home   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, March 13 Howard*    Home   5:30  7:30 

Tuesday, March 18 Cross Creek*   Home   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, March 20 Harlem*    Away   5:30  7:30 

Tuesday, March 25 Baldwin*    Home  (boys play first) 7:30  5:30 
 

Tuesday, April 1  West Laurens*   Home   5:30  7:30 

Wednesday, April 2 Hephzibah*   Home   5:30  7:30 

Tuesday, April 15  Aquinas*    Away   5:30  7:30 

Thursday, April 17 Westside*    Home   5:30  7:30 
 

 

*Region Game 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Girls Coach:  Kevin Scheyer                Athletic Director:  Kevin Scheyer 

Boys Coach:  Jonathan Shackelford                    Principal:  Travis Wiggins 
    

The Academy of Richmond County 
 

706.737.7152                                910 Russell Street, Augusta GA  30906                                www.arc.rcboe.org 

http://www.arc.rcboe.org/

